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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GLOGRAPHICAL SECHION OF STATL

Sottheastern New Mevnico . Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy 1,573 t Cuanvon 11‘428 T Ojo Alanmo T. Penn. 1Y e _—
T. Sult 1 1676 I Strawn 11 ,758_ T Kirtland Fruttland T Penn, ¢ .
B, Salt ___________.__2_;_6414‘ T. Atoka 11 a8_9_0; T Pictured Chifls T Penns D"
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T. Paddock I'. Ellenburper ———— T. Dukota 1.
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OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
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NO. 3, {10 ettt seese s nn e 0. remeeernnesrerrenressrsanatsssnasesnaras No. B, frOM.uccveirccirmrirciererrcie e to .
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include Jata on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

NO. 1, fIOM. oot vrecerse st raae e nan s senaens 0. eneeeieeiaereesenensnsnesnsneasassesssaresansesbrranrbasenrtren feet . -
No. 2, from . . B0 e eeeeeeeeeeaeeeuserteanaeensansfasaessae st nmesranesnnnee T TS OURURPSPSYURIN
NO. 3, frOMoc ettt et s a s e es 0.t eueerereeneesennscomeaese s et ban e at et e enna s pan s enan e fECl. et e een e e
NO. 4, fTOM.iiicrieiecircietinercasecnsrane st e cmae e sanmaes nans 2 YOT U RO U UOUUSPOU PP UOTOR ORI, fel. et et ee e et

FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)
From To T’?\iclfness Formation From To Thi(‘k‘nr*ss Formation
in Feet in Feet
Surface | 1573| 1573 | surface rock & redbeds 118501 12764 914| lime, sand & shale string.

1573 1676 103 | anhydrite & redbeds 12764 13836 1072| Miss lime w/shale stringer
1676 2614 938 | salt 13836] 13952 116 | Woddford shale

2614 2795 181 | anhydrite,salt & redbeds 13952 14130 178} Devonian lime & dolomite
2795 4116{ 1321 | sand, anhydrite & shale ’

4116 4404 288 | dolomite, anhydrite & sand
4404 7190| 2786 | dolomite

7190 7294 104 | sand

7294 7846 552 | dolomite

7846 7892 46 | shale & dolomite

7892 9562| 1670 | dolomite & shale

9562 10804 1242 | lime & shale
10804 11045 241 | shale & shaley lime

11045 11068 23 | lime
11068 11850} 782 | 1ime w/shale stringers
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